Andover - https://www.andoverfabrics.com/FreeQuiltPatterns.php
Benartex - http://www.benartex.com/fabric-gallery.html/?is_free_pattern=1
Blank Quilting - http://blankquilting.net/php/catalog/fabricshop.php?a=lacp
and - http://blankquilting.net/php/catalog/fabricshop.php?a=larp
Blend Fabrics - http://www.blendfabrics.com/our-projects
Camelot Fabrics - http://camelotfabrics.com/crafts/projects/quilts.html
Clothworks - http://www.clothworks.com/projects.html
Elizabeth’s Studio - http://elizabethsstudio.net/projects/
Fabri-Quilt - http://www.fabri-quilt.com/patterns/
Henry Glass - http://www.henryglassfabrics.com/php/catalog/fabricshop.php?a=freepro
Hoffman - http://hoffmanfabrics.com/free-quilt-patterns/
In The Beginning Fabrics - http://www.inthebeginningfabrics.com/freepatterns.htm
Lecien - http://www.lecien.co.jp/en/FreePatterns/index_fabric.html
Makower - http://www.makoweruk.com/projects/
Marcus Fabrics - http://www.marcusfabrics.com/cgi-bin/fabricgallery/projects.cgi?filter=1#.WWxA0Ih97IU
Maywood Studio - http://maywoodstudio.com/projects/
Michael Miller - https://www.michaelmillerfabrics.com/inspiration/free-downloads.html
Moda - http://www.modabakeshop.com/
Northcott - http://www.northcott.net/pattern.aspx
P & B - http://www.pbtex.com/free-patterns/
Penny Rose - https://www.rileyblakedesigns.com/penny-rose-fabrics-free-quilting-projects?layout=pennyrose
Red Rooster - http://www.redroosterfabrics.com/quilt/current.php
Riley Blake - https://www.rileyblakedesigns.com/free-quilting-projects
RJR - https://www.rjrfabrics.com/collection-patterns/
Robert Kaufman - http://www.robertkaufman.com/quilting/quilts_patterns/free/?by=newest
Studio E - http://studioefabrics.net/php/catalog/fabricshop.php?a=lacp
Timeless Treasures - https://ttfabrics.com/projects/
Whistler Studio – http://www.windhamfabrics.net/cgi-bin/fabricshop/projects.cgi?search=Whistler%20Studios
Wilmington Prints - http://www.wilmingtonprints.com/projects
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